
HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 

Address Office Phone Fax E-mail

VISN 1
Tim Driscoll Bedford (518) 200 Springs Rd. - Bedford, 

MA 01730

781-687-2733 781-687-3422 timothy.driscoll2@va.gov

Chris Dollard Boston (523) 150 South Huntington Avenue - 

Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

617-780-8630 christopher.dollard@va.gov

Emily Reisine Manchester (608) 718 Smyth Road - Manchester, 

NH 03104

603-624-4366 (x3622) emily.reisine@va.gov

Jim Seney Northampton (631) 421 North Main Street - Leeds, 

MA 01053-9764

413-584-4040 (x2133) 413-582-3073 james.seney@va.gov

Armin Azar Providence (650) 830 Chalkstone Avenue - 

Providence, RI 02908-4799

401-273-7100, x1673 401-457-1455 armin.azar@va.gov

Arwen Agee Togus (402) 1 VA Center - Augusta, 

ME 04330

207-623-8411 - (2950) 207-623-5748 armin.azar@va.gov

Jim Bastien White River Junction 

(405)

163 Veterans Drive - White 

River Junction, VT 05009

802-295-9363 - (6543) james.bastien@va.gov

Maureen Pasko West Haven (689) 950 Campbell Avenue - West 

Haven, CT 06516

203-479-8041 203-479-8001 maureen.pasko@va.gov

VISN 2 (Upstate)
Kristine Danforth Albany, NY (528A8) 113 Holland Avenue, Albany, 

NY  12208

518-626-5158 518-462-3099 Kristen.danforth@va.gov

Darlene Pruthman Bath, NY (528A6) 76 Veterans Avenue, Bath, NY 

14810

607-664-4319 607-664-4511 darlene.prutsman@va.gvo

Kristen Weese Western New York, HCS 

(528)

1325 Main Street, Buffalo,

NY  14209

716-862-8885 716-883-8420 kristen.weese@va.gov

Erin Militello Canandaigua, NY 

(528A5)

400 Fort Hill Avenue, 

Canandaigua, NY 14424

585-393-7367 585.393-8329 Erin.militello@va.gov

Jessica Perusse Syracuse, NY (528A7) 620 Erie Bouldevard West, 

Syracuse, NY 13204

315-425-4400 315-471-0219 jessica.perusse@va.gov

Chamaine McPherson Bronx, NY (526) 130 W. Kinsgbridge Road, 

Bronx, NY 10468

718-584-9000 x5140 Charmaine.McPherson@va.gov

Scott Sussman NJ HCS (561) 151 Knollcroft Road, Lyons, NJ 

07939

908-647-0180 x4425 Scott.Sussman@va.gov

Michael Stanet VA Hudson Valley HCS 

(620)

2094 Albany Post Road, 

Montrose , NY 10548

914-737-4400 x2873 Michael.Stanet@va.gov

VISN 2 (Downstate/NJ)
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 

Address Office Phone Fax E-mail

Ruth Batista NY Harbor HCS (630) 423 E. 23rd St., New York, NY 

10010

212-686-7500 x5104 Ruth.Batista@va.gov

Cristina Balbo Northport (632) 79 Middleville Road, Northport, 

NY 11768

631-261-4400 x7565 Cristina.Balbo@va.gov

VISN 4
Ryan Poulsen Wilmington VAMC (460) 1601 Kirkwood Hwy, 302-994-2511 x 2445 302-633-5453 Ryan.Poulsen@va.gov

Bethany Farabaugh Altoona VAMC (503) 2907 Pleasant Valley Blvd 814-943-8164 x 8526 814-940-7885 bethany.farabaugh@va.gov
Michael A. Clark Butler VAMC (529); 325 New Castle Road 724-287-4781 ext. 4437 724-285-2725 michael.clark1@va.gov
Jerome Sturm Coatesville VAMC (542) 1400 Blackhorse Hill Rd. 610-384-7711 610-466-2272 Jerome.sturm@va.gov 

Laryssa Stolar Erie (563) 135 East 38th Street 814- 860-2481 814-860-2947 laryssa.stolar@va.gov
Keisha Kerr Lebanon VAMC (595 1700 South Lincoln Ave 717-272-661 717-228-6001 keisha.kerr@va.gov
Chasity Gary Phildadelphia VAMC 

(642)

3900 Woodland Avenue 215-823-5800 x 5481 215-823-4558 chasity.gary@va.gov 

Mary Frances Pilarski, 

HCHV Coor

 Pittsburgh VAMC (646) 1010 Delafield Road, Veterans 

Recovery Center

412-822-1272 412-822-1289 Mary.pilarski@va.gov

Crystal Arcarese, LCSW Wilkes Barre VAMC 

(693)

1111 East End Blvd 570-824-3521 x 7742 570-821-7299 crystal.arcarese@va.gov

VISN 5
Craig Cook Baltimore HCS (512) 10 North Greene St Baltimore (410) 637-1342 Craig.Cook@va.gov

HCHV Coord/staff Beckley (517) 200 Veterans Ave. (304) 255-2121 X4480 (304) 255-2431
Amber Brunetti Clarksburg (540) 1 Medical Center Drive (304)623-3461 X2068 (304) 626-7726 Amber.Brunetti@va.gov

Kevin Morton Washington DC (688) 50 Irving Street NW (202)745-8000 (202)745-8169 Kevin.Morton@va.gov

LeeAnn Bills Huntington (581) 1540 Spring Valley Drive (304) 429-6755 X3711 (304) 429-7534 LeeAnn.Bills@va.gov

Amy Bayliss Martinsburg(613) Charles Town Road -rt 9 (304) 263-0811 X384 Amy.Bayliss@va.gov

VISN 6
Martha Chick-Ebey Hampton (590) VAMC 100 Emancipation Dr (757)722-9961 X1285 Martha.Chick@va.gov

Robert Williamson Durham (558) 508 Fulton St. Durham (919)286-0411 X6974 (919) 416-5834 Robert.Williamson4@va.gov

HCHV Coord/staff Fayetteville (565) 2300 Ramsey St. (910)488-2120 X7995 (910)822-7957
HCHV Coord/Staff Asheville (637) VAMC 1100 Tunnell Rd (828)298-7911 X15506 (828) 299-5804

HCHV Coord/staff Richmond (652) 1201 Broad Rock Road (804) 675-5760 (804) 675-5678
Tanyia Jones Salem (658) VAMC 1970 Roanoke Blvd (540)982-2463 X3936 (504)224-1932 Tanyia.Jones@va.gov

Jennifer Herb Salisbury (659) VAMC 1601 Brenner Ave (704) 638-9000 X6271 (704)638-3329 Jennifer.Herb@va.gov

VISN 7
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 

Address Office Phone Fax E-mail

April Edwards Atlanta (508) 1701 Hardee Ave., SW (404) 321-6111 X2412 April.Edwards@va.gov
Mary Cunningham Augusta (509) 1 Freedom Way (706) 733-0188 x6391 Mary.Cunningham3@va.gov
Willie Fields Birmingham (521) 700 S. 19th Street (205) 933-8101 X6751 205-939-4585 Willie.Fields@va.gov
Linda Williams Charleston (534) 109 Bee Street (843) 789-7953 843-789-6961 Linda.Williams@va.gov
Sherry Martell Columbia (544) 6439 Garners Ferry Road (864) 299-1600 x7887 Sherry.Martell@va.gov
Nicole Sanders Dublin (557) 1826 Veterans Blvd. (478) 272-1210 X2122 Nicole.sanders3@va.gov
Springe Love CAVHCS (619) 2400 Hospital Rd. (334) 725-2838 x2838 springe.love3@va.gov
Cristina Rice (Acting) TVAMC (679) 3701 Loop Rd (205) 554-2000 x4403 Cristina.Rice@va.gov
VISN 8
Jennifer Sprague Bay Pines (516) VAMC PO Box 5005 (727)398-6661 X7191 (727)319-1264 Jennifer.Sprague2@va.gov

Beth Wolfsohn Miami (546) VAMC 1492 Flagler St (305)541-5864 X2513 (305)541-8614 Beth.Wolfsohn@va.gov

Kerri Boyd West Palm Beach (548) VAMC 7305 N. Military Trail (561) 422-7223 (561)422-6857 Kerri.Boyd@va.gov

Vianne Marchese Gainesville (573) 1002 NW 23rd Ave. (352)379-7461 (352)416-0598 Vianne.Marchese@va.gov

Daniel Aponte-Ramos San Juan (672) 10 Casia Street (787)641-7582 X12327 (787)641-4398 Daniel.Aponte-

Ramos@va.gov

Harry McCurdy Tampa (675) 10770 N 46th St. Suite C100 (813)903-4477 (813)228-2857 Harry.McCurdy@va.gov

Ken Mueller Orlando (675) Brevard VA Outpt Clinic 2900 

Veterans Way

(321)397-6609 (407) 646 4449 Kenneth.Mueller@va.gov

VISN 9

Stephanie Gibson Lexington (596)

2250 Leestown Road, 

Lexington, KY 40511 859-233-4511x3455 859-281-3867 stephanie.gibson2@va.gov

Jamie Watts Louisville (603)

800 Zorn Avenue, Louisville, KY 

40206 502-287-4176 502-449-1931 jamie.watts3@va.gov

Thomas Radford Morris Memphis (614)

1030 Jefferson Avenue, 

Memphis TN 38104 901-523-8990x7112 901-725-0437 thomas.morris@va.gov

Dan Heim Middle Tennessee (626)

1310 24th Avenue South, 

Nashville, TN 37212 615-873-6400 n/a daniel.heim@va.gov

Joan LePage Mountain Home (621) 

Lamont & Veterans Way, 

Mountain Home, TN 37684 423-926-1171x7910 423-979-2812 joan.lepage@va.gov

VISN 10
Naomi Nicastro Northern Indiana (610) 2121 Lake Ave. 260-360-8387 ext 71662 260-421-1029 naomi.nicastro2@va.gov 

Amy Coombs Chillicothe VAMC (538) 17273 State Rt 104 (704)773-1141 (740)772-7051 Amy.Coombs@va.gov

Sally R. Hammitt  Cincinnati VAMC (539) 909 Vine Street 513-977-6807 513-977-6836 sally.hammitt@va.gov
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 

Address Office Phone Fax E-mail

Kathy Penman Cleveland VAMC (541) 7000 Euclid Ave, Suite 202 (216) 391-0264 x2028 (216) 391-0265 Kathleen.Penman@va.gov

Bobette Hart-Nelms Dayton VAMC (552) VAMC 4100 W 3rd St. (937)268-6511 X1364 (937)267-5413 Bobette.Hart-Nelms@va.gov

Cheryl Lucas - Homeless 

Coordinator

 Saginaw VAMC (655) 4241 Barnard Road 989.497.2500 x11686 Cheryl.Lucas@va.gov

Bonnie Crawford Columbus VA  (757) 420 N. James Road 614-257-5985 bonnie.crawford@va.gov
Shawn Dowling Ann Arbor VAMC (506) 2215 Fuller Road 116C 734-845-5058 419-724-4149 shawn.dowling@va.gov

Daleth C. Jean-Jules Battle Creek VAMC 

(515)

5500 Armstrong Road (269) 966-5600 X31648 (269) 223-5287 Daleth.Jean-Jules@va.gov

Patricia Wolschon Detroit VAMC (553) VAMC 4646 John R. Room 

B1311

(313)576-1000 X64249 (313)576-1074 Patricia.Wolschon@va.gov

Deborah R. Walls Indianapolis VAMC 

(583)

1481 W 10th St., SW122 LMB 317-988-1435 317-988-5524 deborah.walls@va.gov

VISN 12

 Corinne Donley Chicago (537) 820 S. Damen, Chicago, IL 60612 (312) 569-5441 (312) 569-5588 corinne.donley@va.gov

Natalie Long Danville (550)
1900 E. Main St. Danville, IL 61832

(217)554-5679 (217) 554-4379 natalie.long@va.gov

 Meggan MacFarlane Hines (578)
5000 5th Ave, Mail Code 122, 

Hines, IL 60141 708-202-4952 708-202-4954 meggan.macfarlane@va.gov

 Nicole Foster-Holdwick, 

LMSW Iron Mountain (585)
1414 West Fair Avenue, Suite 285; 

Marquette, MI  49855 906-221-4898 906-226-5317 Nicole.Foster-Holdwick@va.gov

 Barbara Gilbert Milwaukee (695)
3330 W. Wells Street, Milwaukee, 

WI  53208 (414) 342-2224 (414) 342-2207 barbara.gilbert@va.gov

VISN 15
Adam Coleman Marion VAMC (657A5) 2401 West Main St 618-997-5311x54463 618-993-4172 adam.coleman2@va.gov

Melissa Gronau Robert J. Dole VAMC - 

Wichita (589A7)

5500 E Kellogg Dr North melissa.gronau@va.gov

Breanna Frits(Top) 

Bruce Burgo(Leav)

Eastern Kansas HCS - 

Topeka  (589A5)

2200 SW Gage, Topeka 785-350-4527 / 785-946-

1519

785-350-

4527/785-946-

1519

frits.brianna@va.gov  

bruce.burgo@va.gov

Leslie Scott St. Louis VAMC (657) 1 Jefferson Barracks drive 314-652-4100x55472 314-289-6541 leslie.scott3@va.gov
Sandra Robinson Kansas City VAMC (589) 4801 Linwood Blvd 816-861-4700 sandra.robinson@va.gov
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 

Address Office Phone Fax E-mail

Bruce Burgo Leavenworth (589A6) 4101 S4th Trafficway, 

Leavenworth

(913) 682-2000 X53782 (913) 758-4267 Bruce.Burgo@va.gov

Katie Burnham Wilkins Harry S. Truman VAMC - 

Columbia (589A4)

800 Hospital Drive 573-814-6244 573-814-6493 katherine.wilkins@va.gov

Craig Barwick Poplar Bluff VAMC 

(657A4)

1500 N Westwood Blvd 573-778-4458 573-778-4449 craig.barwick@va.gov

VISN 16
Rena Powell, LCSW Alexandria VAMC (502)  2495 Shreveport Hwy 318-466-2773 318-483-5177 Rena.Powell@va.gov

Jodie Picciano-

Swanson, LCSW

Gulf Coast Veterans HCS 

(520)

400 Veterans Avenue 228-523-5018 228-523-5969 Jodie.Picciano-Swanson@va.gov

Brian McAnally, LCSW Fayetteville-Ozarks HCS 

(564)

1100 N. College Ave 479-444-4004 479-587-5916 Brian.McAnally@va.gov

Luis Paulino, LCSW Houston HCS (580) 2002 Holcombe Blvd 713-794-3741 713-794-7647 LuisR.Paulino@va.gov
Kimberly Moore, LCSW Jackson VAMC (586) 1500 East Woodrow Wilson 

Drive Routing # 122

601-362-4471 ext. 5504 601-368-4016 Kimberly.Moore1@va.gov

Estella Morris, Ph.D, 

LCSW

 Little Rock VAMC (598) 1000 Main Street 501-257-4499 501-244-1795 Estella.Morris@va.gov

Eric Oleson, LCSW 

(Acting)

  New Orleans VAMC 

(629)

2400 Canal Street 504-507-2000 Ext 65576 504-507-6111 Eric.Oleson@va.gov

Chocka Sullivan, LCSW Shreveport VAMC (667) 510 E. Stone Avenue 318-990-4407 318-212-1193 Chocka.Sullivan@va.gov

VISN 17
Kathy Caldwell Amarillo (504) 6010 Amarillo Blvd West 806-355-9703 x7543 806-356-3793 KATHLEEN.CALDWELL3@VA.GO

V
Charm Mizer El Paso (756) 5001 N Piedras St 915 564-6537 charm.mizer@va.gov
Tonya "Nickie" Starkey Big Spring - W. Tx (519) 300 Veterans Blvd 432-213-8563 325-658-8104 Tonya.Starkey@va.gov

Kevin Hosey, LCSW North Texas (549) 4500 S. Lancaster Rd. 214-857-0230 214-857-0923 kevin.hosey@va.gov
Paula Wood, LCS Central Texas (674) 1901 Veterans Memorial Drive 

(122)

254-743-1261 254-743-0137 Paula.Wood2@va.gov

Stephen Shomion South Texas (671) 4201 Medical Dr., Ste 280. 210-616-9915, Option 1. 210-616-9710 Stephen.Shomion@va.gov;H

erman.Montalvo@va.gov

Carrie Myers, LPC-S Valley Coastal Bend 

(740)

5283 Old Brownsville Rd 361-806-5600 ext. 62294 361-806-5646 carrie.myers2@va.gov

VISN 19
Anthony Snell Montana (436) Williams St. Highway 12 W (406) 466-6045 (406)447-7544 Anthony.Snell@va.gov
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 

Number 
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Lisa Gossert Cheyenne (442) VAMC 2360 E Pershing BLVD (307)778-7349 Lisa.Gossert@va.gov

Michelle Lapidow E. Colorado (554) VAMC 1055 Clermont St. (303)399-8020 X4086 (303)383-5012 Michelle.Lapidow@va.gov

Lisa Strauss Grand Junction (575) 2121N. Ave (970)263-2800 X2723 Lisa.Strauss@va.gov

Adam Cothran Muskogee (623) Tulsa OutPt Clinic 9322 E 41st 

ST

(918) 610-2015 (918) 680-3701 Adam.Cothran@va.gov

Learnard Vile Oklahoma City (635) 1140 NW 32nd St (405)456-1708 (405) 528-1628 Learnard.Vile@va.gov

Al Hernandez Salt Lake City (660) 2970 S. Maine Street Suite 100 (801)746-5561 X6330 (801) 584-1237 Aldo.Hernandez@va.gov

Will Banks Sheridan (666) VAMC 1898 Fort Road (307)672-3473 X3823 (307)672-1667 William.Banks@va.gov

VISN 20
Anna Johnson-

Whitehead

Boise (531) 500 W. Fort St. c/o River St., 

Boise, ID 83702

(208) 422-1000 Ext. 7806 (208) 342-0646 Anna.Johnson-

Whitehead@va.gov 
Rachel Carlson Portland (648) VA Portland Medical Center, 

PO Box 1035, Community Re-

Integration Service V3-CRS 

3710 US Veterans Hospital 

Road, Portland OR 97207

(503) 808-1256 OR
(800) 949-1004
ext. 51256

360 737-1424 Rachel.Carlson@va.gov

Emily M. Lewis, LCSW Roseburg (653) 913 NW Garden Valley Blvd., 

Roseburg, OR 97471

541-440-1000 ext 40325 360-737-1427 emily.lewis@va.gov

Meghan Deal Puget Sound (663) 1660 So. Columbian Way, 

Seattle WA 98168

(206) 277-6280 206-764-2514 Meghan.Deal@va.gov

Shannon Dunkin Spokane (668) 705 W. 2nd Ave Spokane, WA 

99201

+1 (509) 462-2500 X4002 509-462-2503 Shannon.Dunkin@va.gov

VISN 21
Andrew (Thomas) 

Taylor

Pacific Islands VA HCS 

(459)

Spark Matsunaga Medical 

Center 459 Patterson Road 

Honolulu HI 96819

808-433-3520 808-433-0395 ThomasA.Taylor@va.gov

 Michael “Jake” Martin SanFrancisco VA HCS 

(662);

401 3rd St. San Francisco CA 

94106

415-281-5133 415-861-0323  Michael.Martin1@va.gov

Jennifer Knapp Palo Alto VA HCS (640) 795 Willow Road Menlo Park 

CA 94025 (Mail Code 1800)

650-493-5000x27337 650-617-2669 Jennifer.Knapp@va.gov

 Stephen Bruner   

Tracy Cascio

Northern California VA 

HCS (612)

150 Muir Rd., Martinez, CA 

94553

(925) 372-2452 925-372-2443 Stephen.Bruner@va.gov  

Tracy.Cascio@va.gov
 Stella Botello Central California VA 

HCS (570); 

2615 E Clinton Ave  Fresno CA 

93703

559-225-6100x4191 559-248-5202 Stella.Botello@va.gov

 Elizabeth Pope Sierra Nevada VA HCS 

(654);

975 Kirman Avenue Reno NV 775-786-7200 x6414 775-326-2958 Elizabeth.Pope@va.gov
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HCHV Coordinator Facility/Station 
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 Susan Kingsbury Southern Nevada VA 

HCS (593)

4461 E. Charleston Blvd Las 

Vegas NV 89105

702-791-9000 x43342 702-306-2937 Susan.kingsbury@va.gov

VISN 22 

Stephanie Saldivar New Mexico (501) 1501 San Pedro SE 

Albuquerque, NM 87108

505-265-1711 ext 2057 505-222-3654  stephanie.saldivar@va.gov 

Mechel Stanley Long Beach ( 600) VAMC 5901 E 7th St (562)826-8000 (562)826-5969 Mechel.Stanley@va.gov

Laurie Martell Loma Linda (605) VAMC 11201 Benton St. (909) 825-7084 X4854 (909) 777-3226 Laurie.Martell@va.gov

Jeff Willgale Phoenix (644) 1500 E. Thomas Rd. (602) 248-6040 (602)222-6534 Jeff.Willgale@va.gov
Edward Shier Northern Arizona (649) VAMC 500 Highway 89N. (928)445-4860 X5303 (928)776-6176 Edward.Shier@va.gov

Yolanda Sidoti San Diego (664) 8810 Rio San Diego Dr. (858) 552-8585 (619)400-5159 Yolanda.Sidoti@va.gov

Diana Frederick Southern Arizona (678) VAMC 3601 S. 6th (520)792-1450 X6586 (520)629-4725 Diana.Frederick@va.gov

Michelle Wildy Greater LA (691) VAMC 11301 Wilshire Blvd (310)268-4690 (310)268-4765 Michelle.Wildy@va.gov

VISN 23
Diana Hall Fargo (437) VAMC 2010 Elm Street N (701)239-3700 X3472 (701)237-2642 Diana.Hall2@va.gov

Candice Cummings Sioux Falls (438) VAMC 2501W 22nd st. (605)336-3230 X6135 (605)373-4119 Candice.Cummings@va.gov

Willem Fahrenbruck Black Hills (568) VAMC 113 Commanche Road (605)745-2000 X2214 (605)7207257 Willem.Fahrenbruck@va.gov

Jonelle Glubke Minneapolis (618) VAMC One Veteran Drive (512)313-3246 (612)467-5971 Jonelle.Glubke@va.gov

Kerry Miller Loos Omaha/Greater 

Nebraska (636)

VAMC 4101 Woolworth Ave (402)489-3802 X6862 (402)943-5543 Kerry.Millerloos@va.gov

HCHV Staff Central Iowa (636A6) VAMC 3600 30th ST. (515) 699-5999 (5155465)6
Ellin Dinsmore St. Cloud (656) VAMC 4801 8th St. N (320)255-6480 X6973 Ellen.Dinsmore@va.gov
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